
LOT 112 PRESERVE AT LAUREL LAKE 

WD 1254-2027, WD 1307-1026, WD 1

DOMINGUEZ JAYO FAMILY TRUST DATED MAY 15, 2024
437 SW ROSEMARY DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

03-4S-16-02731-112

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3416.0400 1.10/

04/03/2025 MLU

03/20/2026 robin 0.33 38,500 0 0 38,500

STANDARD
2

509,766
9,270
38,500

557,536
155,760
401,776

HX HB 51,411
350,365
557,536

0

563,076

1515/34 5/15/2024 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MUSTAFA ROLANDO DOMIN

DOMINGUEZ JAYO FAMI

1363/1172 6/27/2018 WD Q I 01 439,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THE PRESERVE AT LAURA

ROLANDO DOMINGUEZ M
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000048600 Remodel 7,500 07/15/2024

000047646 Solar Power Syste 62,507 07/11/2023

35105 SFR 1,474 03/28/2017

2021HX Base Yr

437 SW ROSEMARY DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,691 121.8514 150.12 554,093 2017 2017 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 3141

BAS 2,200 100 2,200 303,843

FGR 588 55 323 44,610

FOP 150 30 45 6,215

FSP 456 40 182 25,136

FUS 941 100 941 129,962

4,335 3,691 509,766

BAS= W15 S39 FGR= S30 E22 N24 W12 N6 W10$ E10 S6 E12 S9 FOP=
S10 E22 N5 W14 N5 W8$ E8 S5 E14 N1 E14 N34 FSP= N16 W43 S8
E29 S8 E14$ W14 N8 W29 N16$ PTR= E30 FUS= E14 N2 E16 S11 E7
N11 E7 N19 W44 S21$ W30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,120.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,240

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 4 24 1.00 UT 4,300.00 4,300.00 100 2024 2023 100 4,300

3 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,050.00 1,050.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,050

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 12 20 1.00 UT 1,680.00 1,680.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,680

9,270

1 0100 C SFR 100 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 35,000.00 38,500.00 38,500


